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 System Advocacy 
 Leadership Development 

 Disability & Advocacy Training 

 Individualized, Family Centered 
Support & Service Coordination 
 Parent/Peer Support Groups 

 Parent Training & Parenting Classes  
Based on Family’s Needs 

 Inclusive Fun Family Events 
 Access to Community Events 

 iPad Parent Training Program 
 Access to ABA Therapy  

(ABA Home Visit Parent Training Program) 
 Safe Home Environments 

Family Advocacy Trainings related to: 
 IEP/Positive Behavior Support 

 Child development & disabilities 
 Home Visits & Case Management 

 Individualized Family  Support  
 Language and Cultural Support 

 System Navigation & Advocacy 
 Access to Resources & Services 

 Information & Referral 
 

 Youth Transition Service Coordination 
 Summer Job Readiness Training 
 Leadership & Advocacy Training 

Special Education Parent Training 
and Advocacy 

Family  

Services 

All Family Members 

Parents & Guardians 

Family, Friends & Neighbors 

Individuals & Families 

Ages 14-26 

Students w. Autism 

Ages 0-6 
Ages 3-21 

Services for 

Professionals 

Autism & Disability specific 
training for certified  

interpreters 

Cultural competency  
training on cultural diversity & disabilities 

ABA Therapist training for  
bilingual community members 

Service Providers Training 
Interpreters Training 

ABA Therapist Training 

SOCIAL EQUITY INCLUSION 

Adult & Senior  

 Family Caregiver Support 
 Community Living Connection 



Our Mission 
 

Open Doors for Multicultural Families is a 

nonprofit, charitable organization  

dedicated to ensuring that families who 
have family members with  

developmental/intellectual disabilities and 
special health care needs have equal  

access to culturally and linguistically  

appropriate information, resources and 
services.  

We promote culturally competent services 
through community collaboration,  

training, and partnerships.  
We are passionate parents who have  

children with developmental disabilities, 

professionals who care about people with 
disabilities and valued community  

volunteers. 
 

We founded this organization in June 

2009 after more than a decade’s  
collaboration on projects specifically  

designed for serving and supporting  
multicultural families with loved ones with 

developmental disabilities and special 
health care needs 

Contact Us 
Ginger Kwan, Mandarin  
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 
gingerk@multiculturalfamilies.org  
(206) 372-1072 
 
Jenny Ap, Khmer 
jennya@multiculturalfamilies.org 
(253) 258-5158 
Janet Inope, Spanish 
janeti@multiculturalfamilies.org  
(253) 245-6394 
Yissel Ortega, Spanish, ASL  
yisselo@multiculturalfamilies.org 
(253) 245-7320 
Hodan Mohamed,  Somali  
hodanm@multiculturalfamilies.org  
(253) 245-7304 
Safio Abdi,  Somali  
safioa@multiculturalfamilies.org  
(253) 394-8945 
Sayaka Omori,  Japanese  
sayakao@multiculturalfamilies.org  
(253) 886-4237 
Miho Onaka, Japanese 
mihoo@multiculturalfamilies.org 
(253) 216-4479 
Olga Lindbom, Russian  
olgal@multiculturalfamilies.org 
(253) 216-4479 
Trina Griffin, English 
trinag@multiculturalfamilies.org 
(253) 245-7243 

Min Cho, Korean  
mino@multiculturalfamilies.org  
(206) 407-9051  
Yuliya Chmyr, Ukrainian 
yuliyac@multiculturalfamilies.org 
(253) 216-4479 
 
 

Open Doors for Multicultural Families 
www.multiculturalfamilies.org 
Email:info@multiculturalfamilies.org  

Office: 253.216.4479    Fax: 253.499.0014 
 

Open Doors for  

Multicultural Families 

 Persons with different abilities 

 Family Centered Programs and Service 

 Cultural Reciprocity  

 Diversity 

 Inclusive Community 

 Equity and Social Justice 

WE VALUE: 


